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
MLS#346677
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EASTERN & WESTERN / CENTRAL
PAPERS ARE ONLINE!
SEPT - OCT EDITIONS ARE UP!

ADVERTISE WITH US!
NEXT ISSUE GOES TO PRESS NOVEMBER 1ST
CALL TODAY TO RESERVE
YOUR ADVERTISING SPACE!
DON KUNTZ
406-656-0608 - Rim@montana.net

LIKE OUR FACEBOOK PAGE!

www.facebook.com/MTRealEstate.Commercial.Residential
LIKE OUR FACEBOOK GROUP!
www.facebook.com/groups/montanaforsale

LIKE OUR INSTAGRAM PAGE!
www.instagram.com/rimadvertisingmt



pg- 35

94 SHEEP MOUNTAIN ROAD - RED LODGE, MT

Stunning 5 BR/5.5 BA Sheep Mountain home near Red Lodge. This incredible property sits privately at the end of the road bordering State Land & National Forest on
2 sides. A Montana Paradise, includes 641 deeded & leased fenced acres which transfers w/property. Forever views, wildlife & pristine wide-open unspoiled space as
far as the eye can see. TRULY Big Sky Country. Custom craftsmanship, reclaimed wood plank flooring, hand-hewn log beams & 3 dry stack stone W/B fireplaces. Full
apt. above garage. 2400 sq ft 5 stall horse barn w/front porch, tack rm, gym & shop. Hunt, hike, ride & fish from your own adjoining State Land Lease & Nat'l Forest
& wilderness beyond. 30 min. to historic Red Lodge. $5,900,000 - MLS#346253

47 HORNY TOAD TRAIL S - “THE OUTPOST” - BELFRY, MT

Breathtaking VIEWS from this private gated 40 acre compound. Head to toe custom $600,000 remodel. Like a brand new home. 4,846 SQFT of total living space.
Main log home w/4 bed, 3 bath, 2 primary suits. 3 car 30x70 log Garage-mahal w/loft guest/studio above & vaulted indoor sunroom. 12x36 log guest house/ office/
studio. Borders BLM for endless recreation. Fenced. Horses OK. Gold Creek runs thru property w/water rights. State of the art off grid 3 tier power plant. 2 GREAT
producing wells. Sauna. Garden. Red Lodge & Yellowstone Park nearby. 20 adjacent acres for sale. $1,990,000 - MLS#344276

65 SPIRES VIEW LANE - BELFRY, MT

20 acres bordering BLM & Nat'l Forest. Explore on foot, horse, or 4x4. Enjoy wildlife
& 360 mtn views from new vaulted Marvin windows & huge deck. Entertain in
open space gourmet kitchen, dining & vaulted great room w/floor to ceiling
rock f/p. High end finishes including hammered copper sinks, sliding barn
doors throughout, granite counters, & wood flooring. Bring the horses &
toys. Co-Listed w/Jon Pierce 406 855-0368 $1,500,000 - MLS#339350

Cindy.Dunham@Floberg.com
www.BHHSFloberg.com
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